Desserts

Assorted Dessert Platter
$10 per person

Chocolate Cake
10”7 $85/12” $100

Pistachio Cake
Log $75/10” $85/ 12" $100

15 piece Tiramisu Pan
$75

Other selections are available
Canned soda/bottled water available
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VERNON’S
® & @ Vernonscafe.com

Ph 330-652-1381
Fax 330-652-1114

720 Youngstown-Warren Road
Niles, OH 44446

VERNON’S

ITALIAN RISTORANTE

Large Order
Carry-Out Menu




Pastas

1/2 pan will serve 10-15 full pan 25-30

Cavatelli with red sauce $45
Drunken’ Chicken $70
Eggplant Casserole $60
Fettuccini Alfredo $60
Lasagna $75
Penne ala Vodka $50
Penne Alfredo $50
Penne Aglio E olio $30
Penne Carbonara $60
Penne Giardinera $40
Penne Primavera Alfredo $70
Penne with red sauce $25
Cheese Tortellini Alfredo $65
Cheese Tortellini Carbonara $75
Vegetable Lasagna $60

Sausage with peppers & onions $70
Quiche Lorraine $35

Local delivery begins at $20 with
a minimum $100 order.

$80
$130
$110
$110
$150
$90
$90
$50
$110
$75
$130
$40
$120
$140
$110

$130
$65

Most orders can be ready in as little as 2 hours.

Specialty items require advanced order.

Prices are subject to change without notice

VERNON’S

Entrees by the Piece

Chicken Francaise
Chicken Marsala

Grilled Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken and Peppers

Fried Chicken Parmigiana

$8
$8
$8
$8
$16

Oven Baked Chicken (4 piece bone-in mix) $2.5
Oven Baked Chicken (bone-in breast only) $5

Sliced Stuffed Chicken Breast
Small Meatballs

Large Handmade Meatballs
Cheese Ravioli  per piece
Manicotti per piece
Stuffed Shells per piece
Eggplant Rollentini per piece
(minimum order or 10 pieces)

$10
$1.75
$3.25
$4

$4

$4

$6

Entrees by the Person

Roast Prime & Sliced Angus Beef Sirloin $10
Sirloin ltalian Style 3 oz. with mushrooms

& wine sauce
Whitefish Francaise

VernonsCafe.com
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$14
$8

Side Dishes

1/2 pan will serve 10-15 full pan 25-30

1/2 pan
Cheese Potatoes $60
Oven Roasted Yukon Golds $30
Smashed Garlic Yukons $40
Buttered Parsley Yukons $30
Rice Pilaf $25
Green Beans Almondine $25
Italian Greens $55
Greens and Beans $55
Greens, Beans & Sausage $65
Broccoli $40
Mixed Vegetables $40

Full
$100
$50
$60
$60
$45
$40
$100
$100
$120
$70
$70

Salads by the Person

Tossed salad with Italian

Vernon’s Salad $5
Pasta Salad $3
Hot Peppers in Qil pint $13.
Quart $25.
Italian Bread per loaf $5.
Garlic Rolls each $1.00

330.652.1381



