

Desserts

Assorted Dessert Platter \$10 per person

Chocolate Cake 10" \$85 / 12" \$100

Pistachio Cake Log \$75 / 10" \$85 / 12" \$100

> 15 piece Tiramisu Pan \$75

Other selections are available Canned soda/bottled water available



Ph 330-652-1381 Fax 330-652-1114

720 Youngstown-Warren Road Niles, OH 44446



Large Order Carry-Out Menu





Pastas

1/2 pan will serve 10-15 full pan 25-30

Cavatelli with red sauce	\$45	\$80
Drunken' Chicken	\$70	\$130
Eggplant Casserole	\$60	\$110
Fettuccini Alfredo	\$60	\$110
Lasagna	\$75	\$150
Penne ala Vodka	\$50	\$90
Penne Alfredo	\$50	\$90
Penne Aglio E olio	\$30	\$50
Penne Carbonara	\$60	\$110
Penne Giardinera	\$40	\$75
Penne Primavera Alfredo	\$70	\$130
Penne with red sauce	\$25	\$40
Cheese Tortellini Alfredo	\$65	\$120
Cheese Tortellini Carbonara	\$75	\$140
Vegetable Lasagna	\$60	\$110

Sausage with peppers & onions	\$70	\$130
Quiche Lorraine	\$35	\$65

Local delivery begins at \$20 with a minimum \$100 order.

Most orders can be ready in as little as 2 hours.

Specialty items require advanced order.

Prices are subject to change without notice

Entrees by the Piece

Chicken Français	e	\$8
Chicken Marsala		\$8
Grilled Chicken F	armigiana	\$8
Chicken and Pep	pers	\$8
Fried Chicken Pa	rmigiana	\$16
Oven Baked Chic	ken (4 piece bone-	in mix) \$2.5
Oven Baked Chic	ken (bone-in breas	t only) \$5
Sliced Stuffed Ch	icken Breast	\$10
Small Meatballs		\$1.75
Large Handmade	Meatballs	\$3.25
Cheese Ravioli	per piece	\$4
Manicotti	per piece	\$4
Stuffed Shells	per piece	\$4
Eggplant Rollenti	ni per piece	\$6
(minimum order o	or 10 pieces)	

Side Dishes

1/2 pan will serve 10-15 full pan 25-30

	1/2 pan	Full
Cheese Potatoes	\$60	\$100
Oven Roasted Yukon Golds	\$30	\$50
Smashed Garlic Yukons	\$40	\$60
Buttered Parsley Yukons	\$30	\$60
Rice Pilaf	\$25	\$45
Green Beans Almondine	\$25	\$40
Italian Greens	\$55	\$100
Greens and Beans	\$55	\$100
Greens, Beans & Sausage	\$65	\$120
Broccoli	\$40	\$70
Mixed Vegetables	\$40	\$70

Entrees by the Person

Roast Prime & Sliced Angus Beef Sirloin \$10
Sirloin Italian Style 3 oz. with mushrooms
& wine sauce \$14
Whitefish Francaise \$8

VernonsCafe.com

(f) (9) (D)

Salads by the Person

Tossed salad with Italia	n \$4
Vernon's Salad	\$5
Pasta Salad	\$3
Hot Peppers in Oil pint	\$13.
Quart	\$25.
Italian Bread per lo	\$5.
Garlic Rolls each	\$1.00